06/02/2009 17:44:55 SWOA

B05 Madoc

Race Date: 05/30/2009 Members/Flyers: 55 Release Weather:

Release Time: 10:30:00 Birds: 668 Arrival Weather:

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom
1 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1835 10 310.963 0 15:08:39 0:00 1115.9627
2 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1847 2 310963 0 15:09:09 0:00 1113.9638
3 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1123 18 313.164 0 15:13:54 3:15 1103.0785
4  Skyway Loft Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 2132 10 305.456 0 15:07:01 3:21 1102.6629
5 Z.Talach Tillsonbur 08 CU 12523 2 306.463 0 15:07:59 3:24 1102.4510
6 Z.Talach Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 603 17 306.463 0 15:07:59 3:24 1102.4510
7 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1110 2 313.164 0 15:14:08 3:29 1102.1727
8 J. Farkas Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 445 7 307.009 O 15:11:13 6:11 1091.7169
9 R. Van Wanrooy Londoninv 03 LIH 30 C7 342724 0 15:49:05 10:51 1074.0893
10 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1815 3 310963 0 15:20:12 11:33  1071.5472
11 Z. Magier Londoninv 07 LIH 724 C 14 348.483 0 15:55:27 11:45 1070.7728
12 M. D'Hondt Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1963 10 319.574 0 15:28:54 12:11 1069.1669
13 L Flood NorthDorc 05 CUSR 1727 5 326.714 1 15:35:38 12:14  1069.0213
14 R. Van Wanrooy Londoninv 07 LIH 830 C2 342724 0 15:50:36 12:14  1069.0081
15 M. D'Hondt Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1943 2 319574 0 15:29:07 12:24  1068.3925
16 Z. Magier Londoninv 07 LIH 750 C2 348.483 0 15:56:21 12:33 1067.8198
17 S Corriveau NorthDorc 06 CUSR 830 20 326.572 1 15:35:57 12:40 1067.4507
18 G. Madrusan Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 2007 7 304280 0 15:15:16 12:52 1066.6511
19 R. Van Wanrooy Londoninv 07 LIH 817 C3 342724 0 15:51:55 13:26 1064.6358
20 R. Van Wanrooy Londoninv 05 LIH 431 C4 342724 0 15:51:58 13:28 1064.4704
21 L Flood NorthDorc 06 CUSR 97 2 326.714 1 15:37:04 13:36 1064.0311
22 K. Obrycka Londoninv 08 LIH 319 C6 341423 0 15:50:58 13:40 1063.7335
23 Almeida Loft Londoninv 08 CU 17835 C 19 349929 1 15:59:01 13:43 1063.6066
24 R. Paret Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 54 10 305.831 0 15:17:44 13:54 1062.8974
25 Z.Talach Tillsonbur 08 CU 12522 3 306.463 0 15:18:30 14:05 1062.2634
26 S Corriveau NorthDorc 07 CUSR 958 2 326.572 1 15:37:27 14:06 1062.2426
27 B. Lester Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 355 16 302.373 0 15:15:01 14:27 1060.8959
28 E. Dobaczewski Londoninv 06 CU 5287 C 16 343.832 0 15:54:15 14:36 1060.3917
29 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 08 FLAN 655 11 315413 0 15:27:28 14:37 1060.3306
30 J. Koster Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 718 9 331.877 0 15:43:03 14:40 1060.1406
31 E. Dobaczewski Londoninv 07 LIH 424 C2 343832 0 15:54:23 14:43 1059.9558
32 B. Lester Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 359 2 302373 0 15:15:32 14:59 1058.9762
33 G. Scott Flower Cit 08 CU 7817 8 344980 0 15:56:01 15:13  1058.1668
34 G. Scott Flower Cit 08 CU 12195 2 344980 0 15:56:04 15:15 1058.0045
35 Van Rooy Loft Flower Cit 08 CU 7714 11 348.048 0 15:59:11 15:27 1057.3075
36 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1109 3 313.164 0 15:26:19 15:35 1056.8558
37 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1111 4 313.164 0 15:26:24 15:40 1056.5587
38 R. Paret Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 0022 2 305.831 0 15:20:21 16:34 1053.3184
39 B.&K. Lofts Forest Cit 08 CU 16600 C 16 366.664 0 16:18:21 16:46 1052.5736
40 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1850 4 310963 0 15:25:34 16:54 1052.0909
41 B. Wiltsie Flower Cit 08 CU 7633 6 345248 0 15:58:11 16:56 1051.9974
42 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1848 5 310963 0 15:25:40 17:00 1051.7351
43 Gauvin Lofts Tillsonbur 08 CUOX 1199 25 306.049 0 15:21:11 17:12  1051.0526
44 Gauvin Lofts Tillsonbur 08 CUOX 837 2 306.049 0 15:21:46 17:48 1048.9512
45 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 2126 2 305456 0 15:21:21 17:57 1048.4160
46 Richardson Loft Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1459 20 307.622 0 15:23:38 18:10 1047.6399
47 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1148 5 313.164 0 15:28:59 18:13  1047.4296
48 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1859 6 310963 0 15:26:56 18:16  1047.2485
49 P& | Priester North Dorc 08 CU NORTH318 6 331140 1 15:46:26 18:30 1046.5218
50 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 08 FLAN 673 2 315413 0 15:31:26 18:31 1046.3773
51 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 08 FLAN 629 3 315413 0 15:31:30 18:35 1046.1459
52 Z. Talach Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 686 4 306.463 0 15:23:07 18:46 1045.5325
53 R. Paret Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 01 3 305.831 0 15:22:37 18:52 1045.1592
54 Footeloose Loft Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1203 4 326.268 0 15:42:12 18:54 1045.0609
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Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name
Swance Loft Tillsonbur
Z. Magier London Inv
P& | Priester North Dorc
Gauvin Lofts Tillsonbur
E. Platteeuw 1 Central El
M. D'Hondt Tillsonbur
M. D'Hondt Tillsonbur
Skyway Loft Tillsonbur
M. D'Hondt Tillsonbur
J. Damphouse Essex Invi
Z. Talach Tillsonbur
Z. Magier London Inv
E. Platteeuw 1 Central El
J. Koster Tillsonbur
R. Paret Tillsonbur
R. Paret Tillsonbur
Flandria Loft Tillsonbur
Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur
Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur
Flandria Loft Tillsonbur
Z. Talach Tillsonbur
Skyway Loft Tillsonbur
J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur
N&E Oud Tillsonbur
E. Platteeuw 1 Central El
E. Platteeuw 1 Central El
R. Paret Tillsonbur
E. Dobaczewski London Inv
E. Dobaczewski London Inv
E. Platteeuw 1 Central El
E. Platteeuw 1 Central El
R. Van Wanrooy London Inv
R. Paret Tillsonbur
Flandria Loft Tillsonbur
J. Koster Tillsonbur
E. Platteeuw 1 Central El
Skyway Loft Tillsonbur
S Corriveau North Dorc
Skyway Loft Tillsonbur
Van Rooy Loft Flower Cit
Swance Loft Tillsonbur
E. Platteeuw 1 Central El
T. Langs Forest Cit
P. Voskamp 1 Central El
Z. Talach Tillsonbur
M. Barreto London Inv
LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD
J. Winser London Inv
J. Wilbur 1 Chatham Pi
Dave Bergen Essex Coun
H. Popp Forest Cit
M. Formosa 1 Chatham Pi
Clear View Loft Flower Cit
F. Creve Essex Invi
Joe Renaud Essex Coun
R. Duford Essex Invi
R. Jenkins 1 Chatham Pi
L. Cauchi Essex Coun
B Scheuerman & Son North Dorc
H. Chmiel LONDON CEN)7
C. Huras 1 Central El
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Ring/Band No Col
CUTD 842
LIH 351
uTl 383
CuUOoX 1107
CuU 1736
CUTD 1959
CUTD 1955
CUTD 2133
CUTD 1925
CuU 12868
CUTD 662
LIH 336
CuU 1758
CUTD 714
CUTD 43
CUTD 49
FLAN 603
CUTD 225
CUTD 207
FLAN 687
CUTD 666
CUTD 2103
CUTD 1118
CUTD 1866
CuU 3570
CuU 24342
CUTD 93
CuU 5251
CuU 5288
CuU 1147
CcuU 1158
LIH 240
CUTD 14
FLAN 625
CUTD 710
CcuU 1767
CUTD 2107
CUSR 916
CUTD 2142
CcuU 7797
CUTD 870
CuU 1143
CcuU 12066
CcuU 3681
CUTD 648
CuU 6603
LIH 512
CHAT 318
CuU 1231
CuU 3127
CHAT 51
CcuU 7404
CUFC 16
CuU 491
CcuU 9434
CcuU 68
CuU 724
CU NORTH 101
CuU 23135
CcuU 6812

Sx Bd Distance
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321.305
348.483
331.140
306.049
351.552
319.574
319.574
305.456
319.574
514.625
306.463
348.483
351.552
331.877
305.831
305.831
315.413
324.975
324.975
315.413
306.463
305.456
313.164
310.963
351.552
351.552
305.831
343.832
343.832
351.552
351.552
342.724
305.831
315.413
331.877
351.552
305.456
326.572
305.456
348.048
321.305
351.552
358.387
355.345
306.463
346.328

353.501
435.342
522.021
383.375
446.300
349.480
488.096
519.150
501.266
450.643
524.346
322.759
344.647
355.429

Var Clocked
15:37:37
16:03:43
15:47:08
15:23:20
16:07:03
15:36:33
15:36:42
15:23:31
15:37:07
18:44:43
15:24:50
16:05:23
16:08:24
15:49:28
15:24:25
15:24:27
15:33:47
15:43:16
15:43:22
15:34:20
15:26:08
15:25:21
15:32:49
15:30:54
16:10:14
16:10:16
15:26:05
16:03:09
16:03:13
16:10:47
16:10:51
16:02:31
15:26:51
15:36:11
15:52:29
16:11:51
15:27:03
15:47:40
15:27:08
16:08:38
15:42:45
16:12:17
16:18:59
16:17:22
15:29:04
16:08:02
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0 16:15:41
1 17:36:23
0 19:05:27
-1 16:52:00
2 17:57:52
0 16:24:13
0 18:47:19
0 19:25:31
0 19:07:28
-3 18:23:42
0 19:45:22
1 16:17:11
35 16:48:15
-42 17:04:09

ToWin
19:03
19:08
19:09
19:23
19:29
19:38
19:47
20:09
20:11
20:16
20:30
20:37
20:40
20:41
20:42
20:44
20:50
21:06
21:12
21:23
21:49
22:01
22:02
22:12
22:18
22:19
22:24
22:39
22:42
22:47
22:50
23:03
23:10
23:12
23:30
23:43
23:45
23:50
23:50
23:54
24:01
24:06
24:09
25:24
24:48
24:51

Velocity Nom

1044.4980
1044.2481
1044.2117
1043.3489
1043.0263
1042.4857
1041.9759
1040.6768
1040.5622
1040.2419
1039.4449
1039.0588
1038.8652
1038.8470
1038.7693
1038.6517
1038.2828
1037.3750
1037.0439
1036.4064
1034.8818
1034.2170
1034.1703
1033.4430
1033.2674
1033.1661
1032.9220
1032.0636
1031.8572
1031.5997
1031.3980
1030.6972
1030.2543
1030.1442
1029.1292
1028.3809
1028.2983
1028.0781
1028.0099
1027.8019
1027.3541
1027.0789
1026.9459
1024.9310
1024.7314
1024.5380

1022.6151
1021.0237
1012.7481
1003.5750
996.5263
986.6278
981.4592
969.4376
968.6923
951.2922
944.1438
929.6878
911.9485
900.2905



Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom
265 B. Popp ForestCit 05 CU 2201 C 17 347.970 -1 17:19:38 849.4471



